# P11000014113

,		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	···
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



000193328650

02/09/11--01029--001 \*\*105.00

B. BOSTICK FEB 1 0 2011

EXAMPLACE.

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of C			**		
SUBJECT:E	UROCAR CLINIC, IN	IC.			
	Name of R	esulting Florida	Profit Cor	poration	•
				, and fees are submitted cordance with s. 607.111	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	g this matter to	<b>)</b> :		
Bill Pfingsten					
	Contact Person				
EUROCAR CLI	NIC, INC.				
	Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			HECK SECK
661 Mojave Trail					- 55 A
	Address				
Maitland, FL 32751					PH 1: 00 GE STATE SE FLORIDA
	City, State and Zip Code				I: OO STATE LORIDA
bill_pf@embarqm E-mail address: (to	ail.com be used for future annual re	eport notification	<del>()</del>		
For further informati	on concerning this mat	ter, please cal	1:		
Bill Pfingsten		at ( 407	) 758	6-0628	_
Name of Con	tact Person	Area Code	and Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amou	nt:			
■ \$105.00 Filing Fees	\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Fill and Certified C		□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions	Regi Divis P. O	stration S sion of C . Box 63:	Corporations	
ZOOT EXECUTIVE CENT	CI CITCIE	i alla	masset.	CL 34314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# **Certificate of Conversion**

For

### "Other Business Entity"

Into

## Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immedia Conversion is:	tely prior to the filing of this Certificate of
EUROCAR CLINIC, LLC	411000014997
Enter Name of Oth	ner Business Entity
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability  (Enter entity type. Example: limited general partnership, commo	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the law (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. e	ntity, the name of the country)
on 02/04/2011  Enter date "Other Business Entity" was	first organized, formed or incorporated
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" v which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	<u>∽</u>
n/a	
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set	<b>P</b>
EUROCAR CLINIC, INC.	·
Enter Name of Florio	la Profit Corporation
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective of	e than 90 days after the date this document is must be the same as the effective date listed in the
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(conversion complies with such law(s) and the require conversion.	, •

Page 1 of 2

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed this7ttrday ofFebruary	, 2011	
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporat	ion:	
Individual signing affirms that the facts stated in th		nation constitutes
a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,		
a wine angles to only as provided for in old (1,122,1		
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, C	Officer, or, if Directors or Officers hav	e not been
selected, an Incorporator: Dill I fings le		
Printed Name: Bill Pfingsten Title:	Vice President	-
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business	s Entity: Individual(s) signing affirm(s	s) that the facts
stated in this document are true. Any false informat	tion constitutes a third degree felony a	s provided for in
s.817.155, F.S. [See below for required signature(s).]		
2111-	μ	
Signature: Will humander		_
Printed Name: Bill Tingsten	Title: Vice President	_
Signature: //www.		<b></b>
Printed Name: Neal Radder Jr.	Title: President	_
Signature:Printed Name:		_
Printed Name:		
Gi - m - de mar		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	-
Frinted Name:	_ Title:	-
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	<b></b>
		-
Signature:Printed Name:		_
Printed Name:	_ Title:	_ 📆
		411 38 11
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	<u>y Partnership:</u>	≥ S
Signature of one General Partner.		\$ 60 T
	v Limited Partnershin:	SSS 5
Signatures of ALL General Partners.		المعقمية المتحددة
5.5	flut & Rang	P III
If Florida Limited Liability Company:	11, 11 1/ Carry	SZ -
Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.	10000	
	<i>V</i>	PH 1:00 FLORIDA
All others:		
Signature of an authorized person.		
_		
Fees:	***	
Certificate of Conversion:	\$35.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:	\$70.00	
Certified Copy:	\$8.75 (Optional)	
Certificate of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)	

• ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
• In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME		_
The name of the cor	poration shall be: EUROCA	AR CLINIC. INC	<b>.</b>
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	,	
	Principal street address	Mailing addre	ss, if different is:
857 Cres	· ——	N/A	,
Altamonte S	prings, FL 32701		
ADTIOLD III D	MBBACE		
ARTICLE III F	ich the corporation is organized is:		
The purpose for wh	ich the corporation is organized is.		
Diagnosi	s and mechanical re	epair of Euoropean I	orand vehicles
	SHARES		
The number of share	es of stock is: 300		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	ECTORS	
Name and Titl			ice President
Address:	857 Crestwood Ln	Address: 661 Mojave Trail	
	Altamonte Springs, Ft. 32701	Martland, FL 32751	
N	1	Name and Tides	
Address:	lc:		
Address.	<del></del>	Address.	
		<del></del>	
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	46.		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:	C C F
Name:	BILL PEINGSTEN		HE B
Address:	661 Mojave Trad		ØΞ 1 ····
	Mailland, FL 32751		High co Inc
4 D MI O I D MI I	INCORDOR A MOD		
	INCORPORATOR  ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Bill Pfingsten		82 : ""
Address:	661 Mojave Trail		
ridaross.	Maitand, FL 32751	<del></del>	A
	l as registered agent to accept service of		
this certificate, J am	familiar with and accept the appointme	nt as registered agent and agree to act in	this capacity
B 1/16	1.		
	Small	02/07/2011	
Requip	d Signatur / Registered Agent	Date	
l cuhmit this docum	and and affirm that the facts stated has	rain and ture I am amone that any falls	information architected in -
	ent and affirm that the facts stated her par <u>tme</u> nt of State constitutes a third degr		
wamen w me Def	2	ee jeiony as provided for in 8017.133, r	13.76
15114	Tend To-	02/07/2011	
TUI DOWN	Signatura Incorporator	Date	